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AI-generated content may be incorrect.]			2026 Board Meetings Schedule 
(January to June 2026)

	2026
	JANUARY
	FEBRUARY
	MARCH
	APRIL
	MAY
	JUNE

	Committee of the Whole Meetings
	No Meeting
	2/12/2026
5:00 PM
	3/12/2026
5:00 PM
	4/9/2026
5:00 PM
	5/7/2026
5:00 PM
	6/11/2026
5:00 PM

	Regular 
Board Meeting
	1/8/2026 
Org Meeting
 
1/22/2026 5:00 PM 
	2/26/2026
5:00 PM
	3/26/2026
5:00 PM
	4/23/2026
5:00 PM
	5/28/2026
5:00 PM 
	6/25/2026
5:00 PM

	Retreat
	1/8/2026 6:00 to 9:00 PM
	—
	—
	—
	—
	6/5/2026
8:00 AM to 2:00 PM
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